Consolidated Montana West Construction Plan
ID Predecessors Name lResource  |Duration _mﬂm: Scheduled Actual Finish
| i o INames | L Finish |
| 1 Committed Construction Jobs 145 days? Thu 3/20/14 Fri10/10/14 NA g
| 46 | CAl new builds 302 days Mon7/8/13 Wed9/3/14 NA “
83 CSKT new builds 121 days? Mon 2/3/14 Tue 7/22/14 NA
84 CSKT Build sites--done 70days? Mon 2/3/14 Fri5/9/14 Fri5/9/14
| 95 CSKT Build sites-not done 70days? Tue 4/15/14 Tue 7/22/14 NA
105 Browning to Heart Butte-Microwave 388 days? Thu 2/21/13 Tue 8/19/14 NA
106 Horn Ridge Tower site 341 days? Mon 4/15/13 Tue 8/5/14 NA |
107 Get Easements 313 days? Mon 4/15/13 Wed 6/25/14 Wed 6/25/14
115 | Build tower and place building Ricky 37 days? Wed 6/11/14 Fri 8/1/14 NA
| 128 Install Microwave link on Horn Ridge 2 days Mon 8/4/14 Tue 8/5/14 NA
131 Sitzman tower site 383days Thu2/21/13 Tue8/12/14 NA
141 Install 3.65 wireless Horn Ridge 5 days? Wed 8/13/14 Tue 8/19/14 NA
145 Fiber to St. Mary and Babb 127 days Tue 4/15/14 Thu 10/9/14 NA
146 Browning to Hwy 89--Fiber 127 days Tue 4/15/14 Thu 10/9/14 NA
147 | Browning to Hwy 89-Obtain consents 100days Tue 4/15/14 Tue 9/2/14 NA
148 Obtain Consents--Duck Lake Jerry 100 days  Tue 4/15/14 Tue 9/2/14 NA
149 Order Fiber and Conduit--Duck Lake Jerry,Dan 30days  Tue6/24/14 Tue8/5/14 NA "
150 Browning to Hwy89-Install fiber 54 days Tue 7/22/14 Fri10/3/14 NA W
151 Nine Miles Buried 17 days Tue 7/22/14 Wed 8/13/14 NA _
152 Stake route Mercedes 4 days Tue 7/22/14 Fri7/25/14 NA
153 | Fiber placement Ricky 10 days Mon 7/28/14 Fri 8/8/14 NA
| 154 [153 Splicing and testing Chad 3 days Mon 8/11/14 Wed 8/13/14 NA |
155 | West 7.5 miles Aerial 8 days Wed 9/3/14 Fri9/12/14 NA "
158 South 17 miles Aerial 20 days Mon 9/8/14 Fri10/3/14 NA
| 162 St. Mary to Babb--Install Fiber 32 days Tue 7/22/14 Wed 9/3/14 NA
163 | Stake route Babb to St. Mary Mercedes 4 days Tue 7/22/14 Fri7/25/14 NA
164 (153 Fiber placement-Babb to Hwy464 Fiber crew 5 days Mon 8/11/14 Fri8/15/14 NA
165 164 Splicing and testing-Babb to Hwy464 Chad 3 days Mon 8/18/14 Wed 8/20/14 NA
Hpmm 164 Fiber placement St. Mary to Hwy464 Fiber crew 8 days Mon 8/18/14 Wed 8/27/14 NA
\m_mw 166 Splicing and testing St. Mary to Hwy464 Chad 5 days Thu 8/28/14 Wed 9/3/14 NA
168 Install Johnsons Lodge End point 33 days Tue 7/22/14 Thu9/4/14 NA
HM@| 163SS Execute agreement with Johnsons Lodge Jerry 10days  Tue7/22/14 Mon8/4/14 NA |
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| 170 1169 Install building at Johnsons Lodge Ricky 3 days Tue 8/5/14 Thu8/7/14 NA ‘f
171 167 Install end point switch at Johnsons Lodge Roger 1 day Thu9/4/14 Thu9/4/14 NA _
172 Install 3.65 wireless Johnsons Lodge 2 days Mon 9/15/14 Tue 9/16/14 NA
| 173 1180 Install 3.65 antenna on Johnsons Lodge Ricky 2 days Mon 9/15/14 Tue 9/16/14 NA
| 174 1180 Install 3.65 radio--Johnsons Lodge Patty 2 days Mon 9/15/14 Tue 9/16/14 NA _
| 175 | Install Babb End Point 33days  Tue7/22/14 Thu9/4/14 NA |
176 |163SS Execute agreement with Babb School Jerry 10 days Tue 7/22/14 Mon 8/4/14 NA
177 (167 Install end point switch in Babb Roger 1 day Thu 9/4/14 Thu9/4/14 NA v
178 | Install 3.65 wireless Babb School 29 days Mon 9/1/14 Thu 10/9/14 NA |
181 |
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